
 

Msgr. Dennis T. Hartgen, Pastor – HGA, 610-921-2729 

Msgr. John Grabish, Pastor – St. Joseph’s, 610-376-2976 

Mrs. Maureen A. Wallin, Principal, 610-929-4124  

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 

May 27 
 

May 28 
Memorial Day  

NO School 
 

 
 

May 29 

 

8th Gr. Trip to 

Ozzy’s 
Lego Club 

Presentation 

 

May 30 
 

Last day for 
GAGC 

Pouches 
 

 

 

 

May 31 
Adoration (A) 

Homework Club 
Reading w/dogs 
 

1 
MASS  9AM 
 

2018-19 GAGC 

Program 

Begins 
 

2 
HGA CYO 
Banquet 5:15-
7:30 
HGA CYO Dance 
7:30-10 

3 
 

4 
Gr. 8  
Graduation Mass  
  (4:30 PM) 
& Dinner 
 
 
 
 

5  FULL DAY 
 

 

6 FULL DAY 
 

7 

 Field Day 

12 Noon 

Dismissal 

8 
MASS  9AM 

 

Last Day of  

     School 

   10:30 AM 

    Dismissal 

 

9 
 

10 
 
 

 11 
 

12 
Flag Day 
 

13 
 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

17 
Father’s Day 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

 

27 28 29 30 

       

 

Vacation Bible School – June 18 -22 

 from 9  AM to 12 Noon, ages 3 -10 

 

 

 

 

 
Drama Camp – July 5 – July 26  

from 9 AM to 12 Noon 
 

Culinary Camp –from 8 AM to 12 Noon, 

July 23-27 (session 1) for Grades 5-8   

And July 30-Aug. 3 (session 2) for Grades 2-4     

 

 
The  HGA School Office will be closed the week of June 25 - 29 

And all Mondays and Fridays until August 17st  

FINAL EXAMS  - GRADES 2-7 

Finals Exam. 2-7 


