

Msgr. Dennis T. Hartgen, Pastor – HGA, 610-921-2729

Msgr. John Grabish, Pastor – St. Joseph's, 610-376-2976

Mrs. Maureen A. Wallin, Principal, 610-929-4124

GAGC Reading w/dogs 2018-19 GAGC 7:30	SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
3	May 27	Memorial Day	8 <sup>th</sup> Gr. Trip to Ozzy's Lego Club	Last day for GAGC	Adoration (A)  Homework Club	MASS 9AM  2018-19 GAGC  Program	HGA CYO Banquet 5:15- 7:30 HGA CYO Dance
Gr. 8 Graduation Mass (4:30 PM) 8 Dinner Finals Exam. 2-7  10  11  12 Flag Day  Vacation Bible School – June 18 -22 from 9 AM to 12 Noon. ages 3 -10  24  25  26  27  28  29  30  Drama Camp – July 5 – July 26 from 9 AM to 12 Noon, July 23-27 (session 1) for Grades 5-8 And July 30-Aug. 3 (session 2) for Grades 2-4  The HGA School Office will be closed the week of June 25 - 29			FINAL EXAMS - GRADES 2-7				
The HGA School Office will be closed the week of June 25 - 29	3	Gr. 8 Graduation Mass (4:30 PM) & Dinner	5 FULL DAY	6 FULL DAY	Field Day 12 Noon	MASS 9AM  Last Day of School 10:30 AM	9
Vacation Bible School – June 18 -22  from 9 AM to 12 Noon. ages 3 -10  24 25 26 27 28 29 30  Drama Camp – July 5 – July 26 from 9 AM to 12 Noon  Culinary Camp – from 8 AM to 12 Noon, July 23-27 (session 1) for Grades 5-8 And July 30-Aug. 3 (session 2) for Grades 2-4  The HGA School Office will be closed the week of June 25 - 29	10	11		13	14	15	16
from 9 AM to 12 Noon, ages 3 -10  24		18	19	20	21	22	23
Drama Camp – July 5 – July 26 from 9 AM to 12 Noon  Culinary Camp – from 8 AM to 12 Noon, July 23-27 (session 1) for Grades 5-8 And July 30-Aug. 3 (session 2) for Grades 2-4  The HGA School Office will be closed the week of June 25 - 29	Dad	ad \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
Culinary Camp -from 8 AM to 12 Noon, July 23-27 (session 1) for Grades 5-8 And July 30-Aug. 3 (session 2) for Grades 2-4  The HGA School Office will be closed the week of June 25 - 29	24	25			1	29	30
July 23-27 (session 1) for Grades 5-8 And July 30-Aug. 3 (session 2) for Grades 2-4  The HGA School Office will be closed the week of June 25 - 29	from 9 AM to 12 Noon  June 20						
	J	uly 23-27 (sessio	on 1) for Grade	s 5-8			